
Championnat de Ligue Loches LD - CVL et PL
LE LIGET 26.3.2023

3705CE COTS

Anne DECLERCQ
8607NA Poitiers CO
Circuit : D65
Distance : 3790m (Dénivelé 25m)
Temps : 0:50:52 (13'25"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Marie GUIGNARD 0:54:56
3. Dominique RUFFIER 1:26:33

1. 235 00:07:17 427m 17'03"/km
2. 226 00:02:40 00:09:57 167m 15'58"/km
3. 215 00:04:35 00:14:32 354m 12'57"/km
4. 177 00:03:31 00:18:03 285m 12'20"/km
5. 220 00:01:55 00:19:58 157m 12'12"/km
6. 181 00:02:36 00:22:34 189m 13'45"/km
7. 216 00:08:34 00:31:08 352m 24'20"/km
8. 228 00:02:04 00:33:12 193m 10'42"/km
9. 234 00:07:10 00:40:22 607m 11'48"/km

10. 200 00:01:39 00:42:01 127m 13'00"/km
11. 203 00:02:02 00:44:03 185m 10'59"/km
12. 208 00:04:00 00:48:03 268m 14'56"/km
13. 255 00:01:14 00:49:17 162m 7'37"/km
14. 999 00:01:35 00:50:52 209m 7'35"/km
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